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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           
            Producer: 321 Racing In The Rockies, Show Date: 07/13/18             
                        Contact: Terri Gold 970-390-3712                         
             Location: Mesa County FG Mahindra Arena, Parachute, CO              
                  Multiple Show 1-D Points High Point Results                 
                                                                                 
   1st Aleah Mazurek/Ms Shameless Chick      Points: 67.0                     
   2nd Debra Wilkins/He's Got Pazzaz (PaychecPoints: 61.0                     
   3rd Debra Wilkins/Captains Perfect Storm  Points: 55.0                     
   4th Avery May/Buckstitch Blanton          Points: 42.0                     
   5th Aleah Mazurek/Quicks Fancy Barron     Points: 34.0                     
   6th Lana Rae Sulkey/Shawne Sparks         Points: 33.0                     
   7th Mary Satterfield/Honey's On Fire      Points: 28.0                     
   8th Monica Smith/Jess Separate            Points: 26.0                     
   9th Josey Snidow/Rushers Easy Cash        Points: 21.0                     
  10th Lisa Mirabito/Cutt N for Kitten       Points: 19.0                     
  11th Jessie Stillings/One Quick Voyager    Points: 14.0                     
  12th Grace Rooks/Cat                       Points: 12.5                     
  13th Josey Snidow/Bird                     Points: 11.0                     
  14th Haidyn Kracht/Sugar                   Points: 9.0                      
Tie    Jill Phelps/Spark Of A Storm          Points: 9.0                      
Tie    Mackinzee Dermody/Pimp                Points: 9.0                      
  17th Jordan Miner/Frenchy's Little Bug     Points: 8.0                      
  18th Trudy Peterson/Famous Kool Guy        Points: 7.0                      
Tie    Faith Vickers/ShookMeAllNightLong     Points: 7.0                      
  20th Lisa Hudson/Chicado Playboy           Points: 6.0                      
Tie    Michelle Patton/Dr Kelsey Kirk        Points: 6.0                      
Tie    Sharon Colunga/Wheres The Spark       Points: 6.0                      
Tie    Lacey Sherrod/Dashers Magic Bug       Points: 6.0                      
  24th Trudy Peterson/Shiners Quick Lena     Points: 5.5                      
  25th Miranda Hammer/Lewis Jones            Points: 5.0                      
  26th Chris Sherrod/Dashers Magic Bug       Points: 4.0                      
Tie    Gayla Shaefer/MS Dancing Straw        Points: 4.0                      
Tie    Trudy Peterson/CM Dynamites Dally     Points: 4.0                      
Tie    Margie Ward/Big Sky Starlight         Points: 4.0                      
  30th Josey Snidow/MTT Dash of Titan        Points: 3.0                      
Tie    Adalie Hanson/Devine Secret           Points: 3.0                      
  32nd Tara Olson/Kissed by Wally            Points: 2.0                      
Tie    Kaci Crews/SureNuff Illusion          Points: 2.0                      
Tie    Jordan Miner/Sanams Badger            Points: 2.0                      
  35th Joanie Wilcox/Chiquita Princessa      Points: 1.0                      
Tie    Arthene Robins/John's Gift of Life    Points: 1.0                      
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                  Multiple Show 2-D Points High Point Results                 
                                                                                 
   1st Grace Rooks/Cat                       Points: 37.0                     
   2nd Amy Beasley/Sug's Tru Gypsy           Points: 30.0                     
Tie    Cheryl Harper/Maximum Freckles MFR    Points: 30.0                     
   4th Tara Olson/DM Streakin Traffic        Points: 29.0                     
Tie    Nancy Porter/King's Warrior           Points: 29.0                     
   6th Linda Tibbets/Bunny's Memorial Pride  Points: 28.0                     
   7th Haley Mazurek/Miss Razzmatazz         Points: 26.0                     
   8th Kenda Abbott/Surfin the Riviera       Points: 20.0                     
Tie    Lisa Hudson/Chicado Playboy           Points: 20.0                     
  10th Kelly Millard/Backup Valentine        Points: 19.0                     
  11th Tara Olson/Kissed by Wally            Points: 18.0                     
Tie    Emily Amick/Bamboozle                 Points: 18.0                     
  13th Haidyn Kracht/Sugar                   Points: 16.0                     
  14th Shauna Bornschein/Bagwells Roan RangerPoints: 15.0                     
  15th Adalie Hanson/Devine Secret           Points: 14.0                     
  16th Linda Tibbets/Doc's High Fame         Points: 13.0                     
  17th Monica Smith/Jess Separate            Points: 10.0                     
  18th Jeanne Jolly/KN Fabs Jettin Hemi      Points: 9.0                      
  19th Margie Ward/Doc's Wildcat CT          Points: 8.0                      
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Tie    Lana Rae Sulkey/Shawne Sparks         Points: 8.0                      
  21st Taylin Harthun/Murphy                 Points: 7.0                      
Tie    Sheri Cano/Christies Beau             Points: 7.0                      
  23rd Makaylee Fischer/Jeans                Points: 6.0                      
Tie    Josey Snidow/Bird                     Points: 6.0                      
Tie    Tori Parrish/KeepNher Hollywood       Points: 6.0                      
Tie    Arthene Robins/John's Gift of Life    Points: 6.0                      
  27th Emily Amick/Vegas                     Points: 5.0                      
  28th Tammie Lang/Geez Louise               Points: 4.0                      
  29th Kortney Kragenbring/ACounty Mother    Points: 3.0                      
                                                                                 
4:17 PM 07/15/18       Barrel Race America, Version 12.6               Page 3    
                  Multiple Show 3-D Points High Point Results                 
                                                                                 
   1st Stephanie Hart/Star of Tana           Points: 62.0                     
   2nd Ronda Fowler/Poker's Super Star       Points: 46.0                     
   3rd Emily Amick/Bamboozle                 Points: 42.0                     
   4th Cyndy May/Tongue Tied Teddi           Points: 40.0                     
   5th Cheryl Harper/Maximum Freckles MFR    Points: 39.0                     
   6th Kenny Mahaney/CD Gold Bars            Points: 31.0                     
   7th Taylin Harthun/Murphy                 Points: 20.0                     
   8th Shaylyn Arpke/Miss Kitty Showdown     Points: 19.0                     
   9th Kortney Kragenbring/ACounty Mother    Points: 16.0                     
  10th Barb Steele/Ima Flashy Reno           Points: 14.0                     
  11th Nancy Porter/King's Warrior           Points: 11.0                     
  12th Tori Parrish/KeepNher Hollywood       Points: 10.0                     
Tie    Tammie Lang/Geez Louise               Points: 10.0                     
  14th Tara Olson/DM Streakin Traffic        Points: 9.0                      
Tie    Emily Amick/Vegas                     Points: 9.0                      
Tie    Haidyn Kracht/Sugar                   Points: 9.0                      
Tie    Monica Smith/Jess Separate            Points: 9.0                      
  18th Makaylee Fischer/Jeans                Points: 8.0                      
Tie    Shauna Bornschein/Bagwells Roan RangerPoints: 8.0                      
  20th Adalie Hanson/Devine Secret           Points: 7.0                      
Tie    Brylee Brehm/Bitsy                    Points: 7.0                      
  22nd Tally Harthun/Hawk                    Points: 6.0                      
Tie    Linda Tibbets/Doc's High Fame         Points: 6.0                      
Tie    Ashley Doose/Speedin Dimple           Points: 6.0                      
Tie    Chris Sherrod/RGR Ruby Ryon           Points: 6.0                      
  26th Angela Halls/A Real Dashin Jet        Points: 5.0                      
Tie    Adalie Hanson/Mary                    Points: 5.0                      
Tie    Patience Williams/Smurfett            Points: 5.0                      
Tie    Tynlee Brehm/Lisco                    Points: 5.0                      
  30th Libby Neal/Miss Busy Girl             Points: 4.0                      
Tie    Josey Snidow/Bird                     Points: 4.0                      
Tie    Ronda Fowler/Estrella's Black Steak   Points: 4.0                      
  33rd Maci Halls/Duke                       Points: 2.0                      


